COURSE

No.

Group IX

M1l
M53
M55
M61

M61

M63-64|. ...

M96

M281
M283
M 284
M 286
M289
M291
M293
M340
M399

SEc.

Group X

M51a
M52a,
M55a
M56a
Mé61a

Mé62a,

M63a,
M64a
M280a
MZ8l1a
M83a
M84a,
M386a

M89s
M91a

M$S3a
M9%43a
M944

M96a
M99a

= s " l
. .| Supv.
Supervised Teaching in English. . . ..

. | Grad
Junior High School Art Methods I.. .

High

Public-School Music Methods for
the Primary Grades.. . i5 .. cice . & h

Publie-School Music Methods for
the Primary Grades.............. |

The Teaching of Music in Jr. and Sr. |
Hhagh Beholl . . . .2 . v .

The Teach. of Commercial Subjects,

The Teaching of the Natural Scielrum.w:as,.I

COURSE

e-School Art Methods I........

School Art Methods I.........

ObservRtion: = 35 02 5% ¢ . . L.

ObBervition .. 8. . . ... ..

The Teaching of Home Economiecs. . .
The Teach. of Speech and Dram. Arts,
The Teaching of English. . . ........
The Teaching of Mathematics. . . ...

| The Teaching of Social Studies......

The Teaching of Spanish...........
Modern Teaching Procedures. ......
Research in the Theory and Practice

of Teachil_l_g. i SRk = e A

e e | e e e . || e e e . | e e ————————

4:30
11:30
10:30

8:30

8:30-10:20

1:30

8:30-10:20

2:30
1:30
8:30
11:30
1:30
2:30
11:30
11:30
10:30
2:30

Appt.

¢ i )
é g
. 2 4

MW
Appt.

MW
Appt.

MTWT
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWEF
MWEF

Appt.

Supervised Teaching

Supv. Teaching in Art (Elem. I). ...
Supv. Teaching in Art (Elem. II)....
Supv. Teaching in Art (H. S. I).....

Supv
Supv

Conference—Cadet Teachers.....

Supv
C

. Teaching in Art (H. S. II)....
. Teaching in Music (Elem. I)..

. Teaching in Music (Elem. II),
onference—Cadet Teachers.....

Supv. Teaching in Music (H. S. I)...
Supv. Teaching in Music (H. S. II)..
Supv. Teaching in Special Schools. . .

L - ,
L]

Supv
Supv

Supv.
Supv.

Supervised Teaching in Spanish. .. ..
Supv.
Supv.

Supv.
Supv.

. Teaching in Biol. Sciences. . . .
. Teaching in Home Economics,
Teach. in Speech and Dram. Art

Teaching in Mathematics. .. ..
Teaching in Social Studies. . . .|

Teach. in Phys. Educ. (women)
Teach. in Phys. Educ. (men)...

Teach. in Commereial Subjects|
Teach. in Physical Sciences. . .

1-2 Appt.
1-2 Appt.
1-2 Appt.
1-2 Appt.
11-2 | . Appt.
0 4:30
1-2 Appt.
0 4:30
1-2 Appt.
1-2 Appt.
4 Appt.
‘ 4 I 10:30
2—4 10:30
2 3:30
4 Appt.
4 Appt.
4 Appt.
o4 |b 1:30
| 4 1:30
and appt.
4 Appt.
4 Appt.

Appt.
Appt.
Appt.
Appt.
Appt.
A"
Appt.
W
Appt.
Appt.
MTWT
MTWTF
MTWTF
MWF
MTWTEF

MTWTF
MTWTF

MTWTF
MTWTF
MTWTF

MTWTF
MTWTF

|
|

324 FS
324 FS
324 FS

37 FS
City Schools

37 FS
City Schools

37 FS
1 OTS

306 F
112 F
105 G

11 OTS
219 F'S
20 OTS
107 FS

306 F

Appt.

City Schools
City Schools
324 F'S
324 FS
City Schools
37 FS |
City Schools
37 F'S

Appt.
Appt.
Appt.

21 OTS

8 F

10 OTS
110 & 11 OTS

2 OTS
20 OTS

109 & 113 FS|

108 R
107 R

1 OTS
21 OTS

CREDIT
IN

EF
EFC
EFC

iiiiiiii

EFC
EB
GEFC
GEFC
GEFC
GEFC
GEFC
GEFC
GEFC

EF
EF
EFC
EFC
EF
EF
EF
EF
EFC
EFC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

EC
EC

EC
E
E

EB
EC

INSTRUCTOR

Ellsworth
| Ellsworth
Ellsworth

Barnhart
Barnhart, Oliver

| Barnhart

Barnhart, Oliver

Miessner
Crouse
Bayles
Hoesly
Crafton
Fee
Mitchell, Ulmer
Litchen
Gardner

| Bayles

Staff

Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
| Barnhart
| Barnhart
Barnhart
Barnhart
Gaston
Gaston
Russell
Bayles
Hoesly
Eaton
Fee, Eaton,
Coombs
Ulmer, Pollock
Litchen, Sum-
mers, Camien
Elliott
Stapleton v’
Shenk

Sheaks

Nore: Enrollment in Supervised Teaching is not complete until specific assignment has been made by the Director

of Oread Training School.

have their cards countersigned by him to indicate that such definite assignment has taken place.

Students will see Doctor Russell and will secure from him assignment to a class and will



